
07.45 AM Drop-off, Morning Stations

08.15 AM Morning Circle

08.30 AM Literacy Block - Small Group

09.00 AM Breakfast

09.30 AM Themed Work

10.00 AM Lifeways Specials

10.30 AM Recess

10.45 AM Bus to Schools

Grades 1 - 6
Daily Schedule


